EWELLIX linear axis for Universal Robots cobots
LIFTKIT-UR
Product Data Sheet
Benefits for handling and inspection|1
Schaeffler PDB 81  |  3
1 Benefits for handling and inspection  |  1
Schaeffler offers effective solutions for intelligent and complete vertical adjust-
ment with a wide range of ready-to-mount additional linear axis solutions.

Ordering key|7
Schaeffler PDB 81  |  13
7 Ordering key  |  7
q12  LIFTKIT-UR ordering key
- -
Type
F - -00- -I
Robot
L
UR Universal Robots
RU-T K I
Stroke
500
600 600 mm
500 mm
The 620 version for UR 20 and 30 is only available with a stroke of 800 mm. For more information, please contact Schaeffler
Electrical options
1)
Column type
601
620 TLT for UR20 and UR30
TLT
700 700 mm
- - - --T
Stroke Retracted length Extended length
1100 mm
A00
900
800
B00
C00
D00
E00
1300 mm
1200 mm
1400 mm
800 mm
900 mm
1000 mm
1)
525 mm
575 mm
625 mm
675 mm
725 mm
775 mm
825 mm
875 mm
925 mm
975 mm
1025 mm
1175 mm
1325 mm
1475 mm
1625 mm
1775 mm
1925 mm
2075 mm
2225 mm
2375 mm
25
24
23
22
11 AC 120 V, US cable
AC 230 V, EU cable
AC 230 V, CN cable
AC 230 V, UK cable
AC 230 V, CH cable
800 800 mm 875 mm 1675 mm
00 DC 24 V
1)
001D81D1